BANK NAME

Integrity First Bank, National Association
Community West Bank, National Association
Trans Pacific National Bank

Florida Capital Bank, National Association
Executive National Bank

Intercredit Bank, National Association
Sabadell United Bank, National Association
Banksouth

First National Bank of Brookfield

South Central Bank, National Association
The Fairfield National Bank

The First National Bank of Hutchinson
Western National Bank

Intrust Bank, National Association
Rollstone Bank & Trust

Colonial Federal Savings Bank

The First National Bank of St. Ignace

The Pioneer National Bank of Duluth
Falcon National Bank

First National Bank of Clinton

First National Bank of Clarksdale

Pioneer FS & LA

Midwest Bank, National Association
Columbia Bank

Northfield Bank

The Carlsbad National Bank

The First National Bank of Groton
Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (USA), National Association
Saratoga National Bank and Trust Company
Savannah Bank National Association
Champlain National Bank

The First National Bank of Bellevue

The Peoples National Bank of Mount Pleasant

DATE
Nov-16
Dec-16
Oct-16
Oct-16
Oct-16
Oct-16
Nov-16
Oct-16
Nov-16
Oct-16
Nov-16
Oct-16
Nov-16
Oct-16
Oct-16
Dec-16
Oct-16
Dec-16
Dec-16
Nov-16
Oct-16
Dec-16
Dec-16
Nov-16
Nov-16
Oct-16
Dec-16
Nov-16
Nov-16
Nov-16
Oct-16
Oct-16
Oct-16

ADDRESS

P.O. Box 1928,

P.O. Drawer 249,

88 Kearny Street, Suite 1750,

10151 Deerwood Park Boulevard, Building 100, Suite 200-A,

9600 North Kendall Drive,
P.O. Box 452808,

1111 Brickell Avenue,

Po Box 89

P.O. Box 209,

525 West Roosevelt Road,
P.O. Box 429,

P.O. Box 913,

P.O. Box 6,

P.O. Box 1,

Po Box 8208

15 Beach St

P.O. Box 187,

331 North Central Avenue,
183 Cedar Drive,

P.O. Box 606,

P.O. Box 220,

32 North Washington, Po Box 1103
P.O. Box 219,

19-01 Route 208 North
581 Main Street, Suite 810,
P.O. Box 1359,

161 Main Street,

202 Canal Street,

P.O. Box 3086,

P.O. Box 278,

3900 Nys Route 22,

P.O. Box 210,

Union and Concord Streets,

CITY
Mountain Home
Goleta

San Francisco
Jacksonville
Miami

Miami

Miami
Greensboro
Brookfield
Chicago
Fairfield
Hutchinson
Summerfield
Wichita
Fitchburg
Quincy

St. Ignace
Duluth
Foley
Clinton
Clarksdale
Dillon
Pierce

Fair Lawn
Woodbridge
Carlsbad
Groton

New York
Saratoga Springs
Savannah
Willsboro
Bellevue

Mount Pleasant

STATE ZIP

AR 72654
CA 93116
CA 94108
FL 32256
FL 33176
FL 33245
FL 33131
GA 30642
IL 60513
IL 60607
IL 62837
KS 67504
KS 66541
KS 67202
MA 01420
MA 02170
Ml 49781
MN 55807
MN 56301
MO 64735
MS 38614
MT 59725
NE 68767
NJ 07410
NJ 07095
NM 88220
NY 13073
NY 10013
NY 12866
NY 13146
NY 12996
OH 44811
OH 43939



The Peoples National Bank of New Lexington
Westfield Bank, FSB

First Texoma National Bank

DNB First, National Association

Polonia Bank

The First National Bank of Frederick

Black Hills Community Bank, National Association
Athens Federal Community Bank, National Association
Atlantic Capital Bank, National Association
Affiliated Bank

The First National Bank of Bellville

The First National Bank of Quitaque

The City National Bank of Taylor

First National Bank of Bosque County

The Waggoner National Bank of Vernon
Washington Federal, National Association

Time Federal Savings Bank

Dec-16
Oct-16
Nov-16
Nov-16
Dec-16
Nov-16
Oct-16
Oct-16
Oct-16
Oct-16
Nov-16
Dec-16
Oct-16
Nov-16
Oct-16
Oct-16
Oct-16

P.O. Box 111,

Two Park Circle

P.O. Box 309,

4 Brandywine Avenue,
3993 Huntingdon Pike
P.O. Box 576,

840 Mount Rushmore Road,

106 W Washington Ave,
531 Broad Street,

P.O. Box 210069

P.O. Box 128,

P.O. Box 540,

P.O. Drawer 1099,

P.O. Box 278,

P.O. Box 2271,

425 Pike Street

Po Box 239

New Lexington
Westfield Center
Durant
Downingtown
Huntingdon Valley
Frederick

Rapid City
Athens
Chattanooga
Bedford

Bellville
Quitaque

Taylor

Valley Mills
Vernon

Seattle

Medford

OH
OH
OK
PA
PA
SD
SD
TN
TN
X
X
X
X
X
X
WA
Wi

43764
44251
74702
19335
19006
57441
57701
37303
37402
76095
77418
79255
76574
76689
76385
98101
54451
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